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82 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
Classificatério ELITE 11/12/2022 12:00 . ......
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:42:02 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(116) ARTHUR SCHERER
1 12:45:34.641 2:11.489 51.318 38.521 41.650 169,4
2 12:47:45.701 2:11.060 51.308 38.569 41.183 169,1
3 12:50:05.714 2:20.013 55.563 42.004 42.446 169,1
4 12:52:18.107 2:12.393 51.421 39.483 41.489 169,7
(23) THALINE CHICOSKI
1 12:45:37.425 2:11.169 51.467 38.913 40.789 171,9
2 12:47:48.791 2:11.366 51.213 39.163 40.990 173,0
3 12:50:00.376 2:11.585 51.027 39.236 41.322 172,4
4 12:52:19.877 2:19.501 52.616 45.090 41.795 170,2
(19) ENZO GIANFRATTI
1 12:46:01.415 2:09.963 50.693 38.565 40.705 174,1
2 12:48:12.212 2:10.797 51.047 38.818 40.932 173,3
3 12:50:22.672 2:10.460 50.819 38.704 40.937 172,1
4 12:52:35.740 2:13.068 52.712 38.931 41.425 168,6
(107) ERNANI KUHN
1 12:45:59.825 2:10.215 51.021 38.460 40.734 173,3
2 12:48:10.043 2:10.218 50.950 38.589 40.679 174,4
3 12:50:21.039 2:10.996 50.777 38.899 41.320 175,3
4 12:52:36.154 2:15.115 51.194 39.671 44,250 172,1
(13) MARCELO ZEBRA
1 12:45:45.386 2:13.209 51.894 39.830 41.485 171,6
2 12:48:06.384 2:20.998 1:00.063 39.728 41.207 168,9
3 12:50:25.147 2:18.763 54.793 42.419 41.551 173,8
4 12:52:37.543 2:12.396 51.616 39.577 41.203 171,0
(42) ROGERIO CRUZEIRO / LARISSA CRUZEIRO
1 12:45:51.445 2:15.107 53.522 39.843 41.742 173,0
2 12:48:05.752 2:14.307 53.014 39.541 41.752 170,8
3 12:50:21.282 2:15.530 53.887 39.830 41.813 170,5
4 12:52:39.667 2:18.385 56.815 39.921 41.649 170,2
(41) LUCAS BORNEMANN
1 12:46:02.313 2:11.824 51.985 38.883 40.956 172,7
2 12:48:14.740 2:12.427 51.804 39.232 41.391 171,0
3 12:50:27.369 2:12.629 51.440 39.165 42.024 171,0
4 12:52:40.001 2:12.632 51.772 39.172 41.688 169,1
(111) LEO RUFINO
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82 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
Classificatério ELITE 11/12/2022 12:00 . ......
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:42:02 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

1 12:46:12.122 2:10.594 51.028 38.587 40.979 171,0

2 12:48:45.617 2:33.495 1:07.358 43.889 42.248 170,0

3 12:50:56.333 2:10.716 51.189 38.562 40.965 171,0

4 12:53:07.600 2:11.267 51.088 38.837 41.342 170,2
(21) MARCUS INDIO

1 12:46:02.777 2:09.870 50.450 38.848 40.572 179,4

2 12:48:13.569 2:10.792 50.971 38.988 40.833 177,3

3 12:50:28.659 2:15.090 53.677 39.495 41.918 1744
(12) BRUNO PIEROZAN /MARCIO GIORDANO

1 12:46:02.221 2:09.656 50.462 38.585 40.609 175,6

2 12:48:21.543 2:19.322 50.581 42.780 45.961 175,0

3 12:50:39.180 2:17.637 51.038 43.943 42.656 172,1
(27) ROMULO MOLINAR / PEDRO PERDONCINI

1 12:45:47.805 2:13.685 52.273 39.266 42.146 167,0

2 12:48:02.246 2:14.441 52.432 39.416 42.593 163,2
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ROgeTr-Stvestro
Comissario Desportivo
09/12/2022 13:02:56
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Violeta Pernice
Comissario Desportivo
09/12/2022 12:59:56

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

Orbits

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

WwaceTech

13:0&:]757nam€£7292ﬁage 2/2



